
ELTON B BURKY PLAT 1
VOL 103 PG 62

A F C CORPORATION PLAT 4
VOL 66 PG 229

S B REHLINGER PLAT 1
VOL 67 PG 129R N HASTINGS PLAT 1

VOL 61 PG 245

D.R. & K.S. PLAT 2
VOL 121 PG 84

VAR

606060

60

60

8070 90

90

200.00

138.79

279.35

138.79

358.75

137.50
137.50

626.11

460

291.18

749.10

315

650

372.31

106.00

256.29

726

84.9 68.64 100.00

87.5

280.7

146.00

61.00
65.85

205.32

350.00

919.48

396.00

406.00

230.15 230.15

219.20
144.78

125.00
208.56

60.00117.00
61.0666.37

50.0060.00 72.33
65.55

716.52

61.75 10.24

82.5

1089.32

132.50

328.55

1721.75

687.61

774.80

917.77569.63

904.90

160.29

887.77

922.03

591.52

39.71

503
.99

240.00

240.00

50.00

250.00

366.00

528.00

60.00

151.00

514.00
289.00

363.00

60.00125.00 60.00

151.00
333.0033

3.0
0

117.00

333.00348.16
333.00

61.00

230.15

348.09
10

165.00

396.00

208.56100.00106.00

317.46
366.00

68.94137.28 92.40

202.46

317.46

275.12

371.12
667.00

363.00

43
5.2

1

587.40
582.40

528.00

204.00

204.00
240.00

37
2.3

1

71
7.5

1

308.71

2

21

5

4

1

1

1

1

2

(0
8-

17
4-

4)

(0
8-

17
4-

1)

( 08 - 174 -9 )

(0
8-

17
4-

7)

( 08 - 174 -2 )

(08 - 176 -3 )

(08 - 174 -3 )

(0
8-

17
4-

5)

( 08 - 175 -1 . 01 )

(08 - 174 -8 . 01 )

(08 - 173 -1 . 01 )

(08 - 173 -1 . 02 )

(08 - 173 -1 . 03 )

(0
4-

13
9-

28
)

( 08 - 174 -29 )

(08 - 174 -27 )

(08 - 174 -24 )

(08 - 174 -22 )

(04 - 139 -27 )

(08 - 174 -28 )

(08 - 174 -26 )

(08 - 174 -10 )

(0
4-

13
9-

29
)

(0
8-

17
4-

15
)

( 08 - 174 -25 )

(04 - 140 -13 .0 1 )

(0
8-

17
4-

19
)

(0
8-

17
4-

17
)

(0
8-

17
4-

20
)

( 08 - 174 -13 )

(08 - 174 -12 )

(08 - 174 -6 . 01 )

(08 - 174 -6 )

( 08 - 175 -1 . 02 )

WEST WESTERN RESERVE RD

DETWILER RD

STATE RTE 11

Paradise Lutheran Cemetery

08174

08173

04139
08175

08176

04140

TAX MAP

Index Map

MAHONING COUNTY
OHIO

Print Date 12/31/2012

08174

BEAVER TOWNSHIP

BEAVER TOWNSHIP

2706226058

08173

08174 0413908175

08176

08140

04140

08177

LEGEND

CITY LINE

COUNTY LINE
TOWNSHIP LINE

VILLAGE LINE
PLAT OUTLINE
PARCEL LINE
OLD PARCEL LINE

TAX MAP NUMBER

PHASE LINE
ROAD ROW LINE
RAILROAD ROW LINE
PARCEL ID NUMBER
LOT NUMBER
PLAT NAME

(01-20-1.03)

345

BELL PLAT 1

01004

r
SCALE

Approximate
Feet

0 100 200 30050

Section 5


